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Technical Data Sheet

2.9W 4000K LED MR16 GU5.3 Lamp 230Ilm White
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Brand: LED Solutions
Product type: LED
Mfr number: NLMR162340

Part number: 2501001519

Product description

LED MR16 provides energy efficient direct replacements for standard halogen lamps. Wide beam angle ideal for general area

Lighting whilst the warm white light from the bulb is suitable for almost every type of living space.

Features and benefits

GU5.3 Socket
Nominal voltage: 12V DC
Nominal current: 365mA

Lumens per circuit watt: 79Im/w
Colour temperature: 4000K
Halogen equivalent: 35W

CE Marked

Technical details

Nominal voltage 12V

Socket

Average nominal lifespan 18000 h

Halogen Equivalent 20 W
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Easy retrofit for traditional halogen lamps

Average nominal lifespan: 18,000 hours

Socket
Colour temperature
Lamp power

Luminous flux

Helpline: 0800 783 6909

GUS5.3

4000 K

29W

230 Im
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